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Week 5

Fri Oct 4 11:44am ET

Icons Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Sweetness 7 0 0 1.000 4-0 3125 1821 1743

JoeStradamus 5 2 0 0.714 3-1 2168 2091 1215

Breaking 5 2 0 0.714 3-1 2091 1962 1142

Cleveland Mafia 4 3 0 0.571 2-2 2058 2055 1200

Palea Kameni 3 4 0 0.429 2-2 1893 2161 1123

DiBis Dolphins 3 4 0 0.429 1-3 1914 2137 1152

Over The Line 2 5 0 0.286 1-3 1913 2085 1127

The Practice Squad 0 7 0 0.000 0-4 1532 2072 882

Legends Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Magnum 6 1 0 0.857 3-1 2327 1991 1281

Worship The Star 5 2 0 0.714 3-1 2229 1872 1409

Dagobah Swamp Force 4 3 0 0.571 2-2 2198 2016 1225

Suhs Anger Management 4 3 0 0.571 2-2 2403 2084 1364

PA Waggles 3 4 0 0.429 2-2 2112 1995 1216

The Greatest 3 4 0 0.429 2-2 1871 2208 1117

Pappa's Moonshine 2 5 0 0.286 2-2 1747 2349 1180

Mean Machine 0 7 0 0.000 0-4 1462 2144 854

Total Points
Sweetness 1743

Worship The Star 1409

Suhs Anger Management 1364

Magnum 1281

Dagobah Swamp Force 1225

PA Waggles 1216

JoeStradamus 1215

Cleveland Mafia 1200

Pappa's Moonshine 1180

DiBis Dolphins 1152

Breaking 1142

Over The Line 1127

Palea Kameni 1123

The Greatest 1117

The Practice Squad 882

Mean Machine 854

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 1/2



The Big League 3 (est. 2011) Standings
www.rtsports.com

Week 5

Fri Oct 4 11:44am ET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/2


